
SERIAL 

NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY Celebration COMPETITION PTM

1 18.03.2021 Thursday Welcome Fiesta Grand Re-opening of School

2 24.03.2021 Wednesday Rockin & Rolling Party My world of fashion

3 31.03.2021 Wednesday Visit to JVPS

4 2.04.2021 Friday PTM

4 07.04.2021 Wednesday My colorful world of Shapes Shapes Colouring 

5 13.04.2021 Tuesday Punjab da Mela. Baisakhi & Birthday Celebration BEST GABRU/MUTIYAR

6 22.04.2021 Thursday
Each One Plant One

(Save Global Treasure)
Earth day

8 28.04.2021 Wednesday Splish Splash!! It's Summer Time Bash

9 05.05.2021 Wednesday Token of Love Mother's Day Me and My Mom

10 12.05.2021 Wednesday "Pretty In Pink" Birthday Party Birthday Celebration

11 19.05.2021 Wednesday Exploring ambience (GE Mall)

12 26.05.2021 Wednesday Magic Moulds Plasticine Modelling Competition

13 29.05.2021 Saturday PTM

14 07.07.2021 Wednesday Fun in the Sun- Concept of Hot & Cold

15 10.07.2021 Saturday

16 14.07.2021 Wednesday Muddy Zoo Sensory Bin

17 21.07.2021 Wednesday  Cascading Droplets-The monsoon week
Pool Fun and Rain Dance/Birthday 

Celebration.

18

28.07.2021

to

30.07.21

Wednesday Puppet Show & Role Play Readathon Week Tell A Tale Competition

19 31.07.2021 Saturday PTM

JVPS, Barnala
Activity, Competition & Celebration Calendar   

(Session 2021-22) (Classes -Nursery, LKG & UKG)

Parents Teacher Meeting

Distribution of Holiday's Homework

Parents Teacher Meeting

Award Distribution (Q 1)



SERIAL 

NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY Celebration COMPETITION PTM

20 04.08.2021 Wednesday Healthy teeth! Healthy smile!

21 11.08.2021 Wednesday Cultural feast Teej and Birthday Celebration Twirl & Twist  Solo Dance Competition

22
14.08.2021

Saturday
Hum Hindustani Independence Day Celebration Patriotic walk

23 18.08.2021
Wednesday

Vriksha Bandhan Raksha Bandhan Celebration Rakhi Making  Competition

24 25.08.2021 Wednesday Shri Krishna Kanhaiya Janmashtami Celebration

25

26.08.2021

to

28.08.21

Thursday to 

Saturday Healthy Diet Traffic lights Food & Nutrition Week Finest veggie bag

26 01.09.2021 Wednesday Happy Hearts Birthday Party Birthday Celebration

27 04.09.2021 Saturday Heartfelt message to the teacher Teacher's Day Celebration

28 22.09.2021 Thursday Bunny finger puppet origami fun Best Bunny puppet

29 25.09.2021 Saturday PTM

30 29.09.2021 Wednesday Dandi March Gandhi Jayanti Celebration "Kawyanjali"  Rhymes Competition

31 06.10.2021 Wednesday I know my senses

32 13.10.2021 Wednesday Ramleela (Puppet show) Dussehra & Birthday Celebration

33 15.10.2021 Friday When to wash your hands? Global Handwash Day

34
27.10.2021

Wednesday Baby's Day Out (Picnic)

35 30.10.2021 Saturday Award Distribution (Q 2)

36 02.11.2021 Tuesday DIY Noise Free fire Cracker Craft Diwali Celebration Diya Decoration Competition

37 10.11.2021 Wednesday Cocktail Birthday Party Birthday Celebration

38 13.11.2021 Saturday PTM

39 16.11.2021 Wednesday Gurudwara Visit

40 17.11.2021 Thursday Special Assembly & Community Lunch Gurpurab Celebration

Term 1 Result

Parents Teacher Meeting



SERIAL 

NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY Celebration COMPETITION PTM

41 30.11.2021 Tuesday

42 01.12.2021 Wednesday Sharing is Caring Community Helpers

43 08.12.2021 Wednesday Garden Gala Birthday Party Birthday Celebration

44 15.12.2021
Wednesday

My Fuggie bag Fruits & Vegetables Day Show & Tell Competition

45 24.12.2021  Friday Santa Santa Everywhere!!/Carol Singing Christmas Celebration Gift-wrapping Contest

46 05.01.2022 Wednesday New year promise New year Celebration

47 12.01.2022 Wednesday
Lohri & Birthday Celebration

Award Distribution (Q 3)

48 19.01.2022 Wednesday Table manners

49 25.01.2022 Wednesday Leaf painting on Peacock Republic Day Celebration

50 29.01.2022 Saturday PTM

51 02.02.2022 Wednesday Sadak Suraksha Jeevan Raksha Safety on Wheels

52 04.02.2022 Friday Kite flying- Lets LearnTo Fly. Basant Panchmi Celebration

53 09.02.2022 Wednesday Backyard Birthday Bash Birthday Party

54 16.02.2022 Wednesday Green From Grey Best Out Of Waste 

55 23.02.2022 Wednesday Zip Zap Zoom Zumbathon

56 12.03.2022 Saturday  "Graduation Day "                                                        
(Parents Teacher Meeting (Final Term 

Result)
PTM

57 Orientation day

 Academic & Sports Award Distribution

Parents Teacher Meeting



SERIAL 

NO.
DATE & MONTH DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PERIODIC TEST/ EXAM/PTM

1 23rd March Tues Adjective box Meet and Greet your friends and 

2 27th March Sat House Meeting 

3 2nd April Fri PTM

4 3rd April Sat Intraclass Personal Preamble 

5 9th-13th April Fri-Tues
Special Assembly,Role 

Play,Speech
Punjabi Week,Baisakhi and Birthday

Classes 1 & 2 Story Narration

Classes 3 to 5 News Reading

6 21st April Wed Special Assembly on Earth 

7 24th April Sat Indigenous Games

8 26th April Mon RO Waste Water Survey 

9 1st May Sat
Special Assembly by Class 9 & 

2
International Workers' Day Creative Colouring & Drawing

10 5th May Wed Special Assembly Class 8 & 3 Birthday/Mother's Day

11 10th-19th May Mon-Wed Periodic Test 1

12 26th  May Wed Inter Class Badminton Final Match

13 29th May Sat
PTM & Distribution of Holidays 

Homework

14
31st May -3rd 

July
Mon- Sat Summer Vacation

15 5th July Mon

Interviewing and Approval of 

Prefectorial Board 

Nominee(Round-I)

16 6th July Tues
Interviewing and Approval of 

Prefectorial Board 

Nominee(Round-II)

17 7th July Wed
Holidays Homework 

Submission/Campaigning by 

Prefectorial Board Nominees
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SERIAL 

NO.
DATE & MONTH DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PERIODIC TEST/ EXAM/PTM

18 10th July Sat Election Day

19 14th July Wed
Investiture  Ceremony/ Badge 

Ceremony

20 15th-17th July Thur-Sat

Visit to Railway 

Station/Police Station(Classes 

1st & 2nd)

Science Week & Birthday Science Quiz

21 24th July Sat House Meeting

22 29th-31st July Thur-Sat
Book Reading , Alphabet 

Game,  Book Report
National Library Week

23 2nd-10th August Mon-Tues Periodic Test 2

24 11th August Wed Special Assembly by Class 7 & Independence Day /Birthday 

18th August Wed Inter-House Cricket Final Match

25 21st August Sat
Special Assembly by Class 6 & 

5
Rakhi Celebration  

26
25th Aug-28th 

Aug
Wed-Sat

Healthy Dish Making 

Activities/Fire Cooking
Health Week

27 28th August Sat
Special Assembly by Class 10 

& 2
Krishan Janamashtmi

Crown Making Classes 1 & 2

Pot Decoration Classes 3 to 5

28
31st  Aug-18th 

Sept
Tues-Sat Term-1 Practicals & Written

29 1st September Wed Special Assembly by Class 9 & 

3
Birthday

30 4th September Sat
Special Assembly by Class 8 & 

4
Teacher's Day/Pay a Compliment Day

31 23rd September Thurs
Evaluation of Answer Sheets 

by students

32 25th September Sat Result of Mid Term Exams

6th October Wed Inter-House Football Final Match



SERIAL 

NO.
DATE & MONTH DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PERIODIC TEST/ EXAM/PTM

33 9th October Sat
One Day Excursion

 (Classes 2nd to 12th) 

34 13th October Wed
Special Assembly by Class 8 & 

4
Birthday,Dusshera/ Durga Pooja

35
11th October-

13th October
Mon-Wed Ram Leela Hindi Week

Classes 1 & 2 Rhyme Recitation

Classes 3 to 5 Kavi Sammelan

16th October Sat
House Activity about Self 

Confidence(Training)

37
21st-23rd 

October
Thur-Sat

Number 

games,Crosswords,Puzzles
Math Week Quiz

38 30th October Sat Interhouse Award 

Distribution (Q2) 

39 1st November Mon Special Assembly by Class 7 & 

5
Diwali 

40 2nd November Tues
Candle/Diya Decoration,Wall 

Decoration

41 10th November Wed Birthday

43 17th November Wed
Special Assembly Class 10 & 

Community Lunch
Gurupurab

44
15th -25th  

November
Mon - Thu Periodic Test 3

27th November Sat Inter- House Kho-Kho Final Match

45 30th November Tues Special Assembly , Academic 

46 8th December Wed Birthday Inter-House Zumba Contest

47
8th-10th 

December
Wed-Fri

Show and Tell, Story 

Creation, News Reading
English Week

1. My World of Fantasty: English 

Story Telling  (Classes 1st to 3rd)                                   

  2. Talking Titans(Speech)  (Classes 

48 18th December Sat Inter-Table Tennis Final Match

49 24th December Fri
Special Assembly Class 8 & 5 

,Gift Exchange ,Donations to 
Christmas 

Penamanship Calligraphy for Classes 

1st & 2nd AD-Mad  Show  Classes 

50 12th January Wed  Interhouse Award 

Distribution (Q3) 
Lohri/Birthday



SERIAL 

NO.
DATE & MONTH DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PERIODIC TEST/ EXAM/PTM

51 14th January Fri Paath -Sunderkand 

52
15th-24th 

January
Sat-Mon Periodic Test 4

53 25th January Sat
Special Assembly Class 9 & 

3,Twist n Turn Origami Fun
Republic Day

54 29th January Sat PTM

55 31st January Mon School Magazine Release

56 9th February Wed Birthday

57 12th February Sat Kite Making Activity ( They Basant Panchmi 



SERIAL 

NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PTM

1 23 March, 2021 Tuesday Interaction with Class Teacher

2 27 March, 2021 Saturday House Meeting

3 2 April, 2021 Friday PTM

4 3 April, 2021 Saturday Personal Preamble V-X

5 10-13 April, 2021 Sat- Tuesday
Special Assembly by  Class 10

Role Play
Birthday /Punjab Week/ Baisakhi Speech Competition VI-X

6 17 April, 2021 Saturday Earth Day Poster Making VI-X

7 24 April,2021 Saturday Punjabi Quiz

8 1 May, 2021 Saturday
Special Assembly by Class 9 & 2

Thanks Giving Cards
International Workers Day School Pamphlet Designing VI-X

9 5 May, 2021 Wednesday Special Assembly Class 8 & 3 Mothers Day & Birthday Poetry Recitation 

10 10-19 May, 2021 Monday-Wednesday PT-1

11 22 May,2021 Saturday Inter- House Table Tennis Final Match

12 29 May, 2021 Saturday
PTM & 

Distribution of 

H.H.W

13
31 May -3 July, 

2021
Monday-Saturday Summer Break

14 5 July, 2021 Monday Interview Round-1

15 6 July, 2021 Tuesday Interview Round-2

16 7 July, 2021 Wednesday Campaigning

17 7 July. 2021 Wednesday Holidays Homework Submission Birthday Celebration

18 10 July, 2021 Saturday Election Day 

19 14 July, 2021 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony

20
15July-17 July, 

2021
Thursday-Saturday  Picture Making, PPT Science Week  Inter-House Science Quiz

21 24 July, 2021 Saturday Inter- House Basket Ball Final Match

JVPS, Barnala
Activity, Competition & Celebration Calendar   
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SERIAL 

NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PTM
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Activity, Competition & Celebration Calendar   

(Session 2021-22) (Classes -VI-X)

22 29-31 July, 2021 Thursday-Saturday
Book Reading, Puzzle Games, Book 

Mark Making
Library Week

News Reading VI-VII

GK Quiz IX-X

23
02-10 August, 

2021
Monday-Tuesday PT-2

24 11 August, 2021 Wednesday Special Assembly by Class 7 & 4 Independence Day & Birthday

25 21 August, 2021 Saturday Special Assembly by Class 6 & 5 Raksha Bandhan  Inter-House Cricket Final Match

26
25-28 August, 

2021
Wednesday-Saturday

Healthy Dish Making Activities/Fire 

Cooking
Health Week

27 28 August,2021 Saturday Special Assembly by Class 10 & 2 Krishan Janamashtmi Pot Painting VI-X

28
31 Aug-18 Sep, 

2021
Tuesday-Saturday Term I

29 1 Sep, 2021 Wednesday Special Assembly by Class 9 & 3 Birthday

30 4 Sep, 2021 Saturday
Special Assembly by Class 8 & 4

Thanks Giving Cards
Teachers Day

31 23 Sep, 2021 Thursday
Evaluation of Answer Sheet by 

Students

32 25 Sep, 2021 Saturday PTM

33 9 Oct, 2021 Saturday One Day Excursion (2-12)

34 11 Oct, 2021 Monday Ramleela Hindi Week Creative Writing Competition

35 13 Oct, 2021 Wednesday
Special Assembly by Class 8 & 4

Thanks Giving Cards
Dusshera 

36 16 Oct, 2021 Saturday  Inter-House Chess Competition

37
21 Oct-23 Oct, 

2021
Thursday-Saturday Dream House, Puzzles Maths Week Inter-House Maths Quiz 

38 30 Oct, 2021 Saturday Award Distrubution Q-2 

39 1 Nov, 2021 Monday Special Assembly by Class 7 & 5 Diwali

40 2 Nov, 2021 Tuesday Rangoli Competition VI-X

41 10 Nov, 2021 Wednesday Birthday Inter-House Kho-Kho Final Match



SERIAL 

NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PTM
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42 13 Nov, 2021 Saturday PTM

43 15 -25 Nov, 2021 Monday-Thursday PT-3

44 17 Nov, 2021 Wednesday
Special Assembly by Class 10 

Community Lunch
Gurupurab

45 20 Nov, 2021 Saturday Inter-House Yoga Competition
46 27 Nov, 2021 Saturday Inter-House Volley Ball Final Match

47 30 Nov, 2021 Tuesday Award Distrubution Academic

48 8 Dec, 2021 Wednesday Birthday Inter-House Badminton Final Match

49
8 Dec-10 Dec, 

2021
Wednesday-Friday Story Creation Live Commentry English Week

Story Narration VI-VIII

Creative Writing IX & X

50 18 Dec, 2021 Saturday Sharing & Caring, Visit to Slum

51 24 Dec, 2021 Friday
Special Assembly by Class 8 & 5 Gift 

Exchange
Christmas Wall Hangings VI-VIII

52 12 Jan, 2022 Wednesday Award Distribution Q-3 Lohri/Birthday

53 14 Jan, 2022 Friday Path- Sunder Kand

54
15 Jan -24 Jan, 

2022
Saturday -Monday PT-4

55 25 Jan, 2022 Tuesday Special Assembly by Class 9 & 3 Republic Day

56 26 Jan, 2022 Wednesday Flag Hoisting Republic Day

57 29 Jan, 2022 Saturday PTM

58 31 Jan, 2022 Monday Releasing of School Magazine

59 9 Feb, 2022 Wednesday Birthday

60 12 Feb, 2022 Saturday Kite Making Activity Basant Panchmi



SERIA

L NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PTM

1 23 March, 2021 Tuesday
Interaction with Class 

Teacher

2 27 March, 2021 Saturday House Meeting

3 2 April, 2021 Friday PTM

4 3 April, 2021 Saturday

5 5-10 April, 2021 Mon-Sat Monthly Tests-I

6 10-13 April, 2021 Sat- Tuesday
Special Assembly by Class 10 

Role Play

Birthday Punjab Week/ 

Baisakhi
Speech Competition 

7 17 April, 2021 Saturday Earth Day Poster Making 

8 21 April,2021 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony

9 24 April, 2021 Saturday Creative Writing Competition

10 1 May, 2021 Saturday
Special Assembly by Class 9 & 2

Thanks Giving Cards
International Workers Day

11 5 May, 2021 Wednesday Special Assembly bt Class 8 & 3 Mothers Day Poetry Recitation 

12 17 May-24 May, 2021 Monday-Monday UT-1

13 29 May, 2021 Saturday
PTM & Distribution of 

H.H.W

14 31 July-3 July, 2021 Monday-Saturday Summer Break

15 5 July, 2021 Monday Interview Round-1

16 6 July, 2021 Tuesday Interview Round-2

17 7 July, 2021 Wednesday Campaigning

18 7 July, 2021 Wednesday Holidays Homework Submission Birthday Celebration

19 10 July, 2021 Saturday Election Day 

20 14 July, 2021 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony
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L NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PTM
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21 15 July-17 July, 2021
Wednesday-

Saturday
Picture Making, PPT Science Week  Inter-House Science Quiz

22 19 July-26 July, 2021 Monday-Monday Monthly Tests-II

23 24 July, 2021 Saturday Inter-House Basket Ball Match

24 29-31 July, 2021 Thursday-Saturday
Book Reading, Puzzle Games, Book 

Mark Making
Library Week Book Mark Making

25 14 August, 2021 Saturday Special Assembly by Class 7 & 4 Independence Day

26 21 August, 2021 Saturday Special Assembly by Class 6 & 5 Raksha Bandhan Inter-House Cricket Match

27 23 Aug-4 Sep, 2021 Monday-Saturday
Term I Practicals and 

Exams

28 25-27 August, 2021 Wednesday-Friday
Healthy Dish Making Activities / 

Fire Cooking
Health Week

29 28 August, 2021 Saturday Special Assembly by Class 10 & 2 Krishan Janamashtmi

30 1 Sep, 2021 Wednesday Special Assembly by Class 9 & 3 Birthday

31 4 Sep, 2021 Saturday Special Assembly by Class 8 & 4 Teachers Day

32 11 Sep, 2021 Saturday PTM

33 9 Oct, 2021 Saturday One Day Excursion (2-12)

34 13 Oct, 2021 Wednesday Special Assembly by Class 8 & 4 Dusshera 

35 16 Oct, 2021 Saturday  Inter House Chess Competition

36 18 Oct-25 Oct, 2021 Monday-Monday Monthly Tests-III

37 21 Oct -23 Oct, 2021 Thursday-Saturday Maths Week Maths Quiz 

38 30 Oct, 2021 Saturday Award Distrubution Q-2

39 1 Nov, 2021 Monday Special Assembly by Class 7 & 5 Diwali

40 2 Nov, 2021 Tuesday Rongoli Competition 

41 10 Nov, 2021 Wednesday Birthday Inter-House Kho-Kho Final Match

42 15-23 Nov, 2021 UT-II



SERIA

L NO.

DATE 

& MONTH
DAY ACTIVITY CELEBRATION COMPETITION PTM
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43 17 Nov, 2021 Wednesday
Special Assembly by Class 10 

Community Lunch
Birthday Gurupurab

44 27 Nov, 2021 Saturday Inter-House Volley Ball Final Match

45 30 Nov, 2021 Tuesday Award Distrubution Academic

46 4 Dec, 2021 Saturday PTM

47 8 Dec, 2021 Wednesday Birthday Inter-House Badminton Final Match

48 8 Dec-10 Dec, 2021
Wednesday-

Saturday
Story Creation, Live Commentry English Week News Reading

49 18 Dec, 2021 Saturday Sharing & Caring visit to Slum

50 24 Dec, 2021 Friday Special Assembly /Gift Exchange Christmas 

51 12 Jan, 2022 Wednesday Award Distribution Q-3 Lohri/Birthday

52 10 Jan-24 Jan, 2022 Saturday -Saturday
Pre-Board (XII)

53 25 Jan, 2022 Tuesday Special Assemby Republic Day

54 26 Jan, 2022 Wednesday Flag Hoisting Republic Day

55 28-Jan- 9 Feb, 2022 Friday- Wednesday Term-I (XI)

56 29 Jan, 2022 Saturday PTM of Pre-Board Result

57 9 Feb, 2022 Wednesday Birthday

58 12 Feb, 2022 Saturday PTM of Term-II Result

59 14 Feb, 2022 Monday
Compulsory Classes XII 

(2021-2022)
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